

PMHSY (Awsech) NDB

1.194 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

डुडुमा परसिया PMHSY रोड A+ ब्रिज से परसिया

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work DIV. Mohania

चौधरी होला:

DIVISION

श्री. विपिन कुमार पाल सहाय अफि

कार्य अवर प्रमंशु नुआँव

SUB-DIVISION

सवेदक: मनीष विनोद सिंह कन्स्ट्रक्शन

Ag No SBD 01 25/26

MBN-905

Measurement Book

2nd on A/c bill
Abstract of Cost
13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Package No! - MMAS (A/0000000) NDB - BRPP2-429

Name of work! - Construction of Road from
Dumduma Parasit PMGSY Road
at Bridge to Parora Chaudhary
Tola

Contractor! - Manish Vinod Singh Construction

Agreement No! - SBD-01/2025-26

Date of Commence! - 05.05.2025

Date of Completion! - 04.05.2026

Accepted Rate! - 28.10% below.

① Provisioning & fixing of working
bench Mark Pillars do -

Qty vide TMB P-4 item ①

10.00 Nos @ Rs 2978.43/No - Rs 29784.30

② cleaning & grubbing Road
land do - - -

Qty vide TMB P-5 item ② = 0.385 Hec

Qty vide TMB P-8 item ① = 0.0329 Hec
0.4179 Hec

@ Rs 73052.98/Hec - Rs 30529.50

③ Excavation for Road way
in Soil for Box Cutting do -

Continuation CO B 60313 20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB P-8 item ②				68	60313 = 6
7.05 m ³ @ Rs 95.99 / m ³					677 = 6

④ Construction of embankment
Material deposited in Soil do-

Qty vide TMB P-9 item ③

4.23 m³ @ Rs 58.14 / m³ — Rs 246 = 6

⑤ Construction of embankment
with Material obtained Borrow pits do

(i) with lead 1000 m

Qty vide TMB P-9 item 4 (i)

431.70 m³ @ Rs 240.50 / m³ — Rs 103824 = 6

(ii) With lead 100 m

Qty vide TMB P-9 item - 4 (ii)

1726.80 m³ @ Rs 173.63 / m³ — Rs 299824 = 6

⑥ Construction of Sub grade
& earthen shoulder do--

Qty vide TMB P-5 item ⑤ = 2843.50 m³

Qty vide TMB P-10 item ⑤ = 410.44 m³

Total = 3253.94 m³

@ Rs 243.74 / m³ — Rs 793115 = 6

⑦ Construction of granular
Sub base do all comp. job.

Qty vide TMB P-5 item ⑥ = 449.70 m³

Qty vide TMB P-11 item ⑥ = 460.10 m³

909.80 m³

@ Rs 3802.53 / m³ — Rs 3459542 = 6

Continuation — Rs 4717541 = 6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	—	4717541 = w
(8) Providing laying cable duct across the road do —					
Qty vide TMB P-5 item (5)					
45.00 m @ Rs 1194.41/m				—	53748 = w
(9) Providing & fixing Information citizen & logo Board of MHGSY					
Qty vide TMB P-5 item (6)					
5.00 Nos @ Rs 11862.30/No				—	59312 = w
(10) Earth work in Excavation for foundation for HPC do —					

Qty vide TMB P-6 item (5)

46.98 m³ @ Rs 385.48/m³ — 18110 = w

(11) Providing PCC Mix of levelling course in foundation do —

Qty vide TMB P-6 item (8)

8.537 m³ @ Rs 7058.39/m³ — 60257 = w

(12) Providing & laying PCC M20 in Sub Str. do —

Qty vide TMB P-6 item (9)

45.497 m³ @ Rs 8003.79/m³ — 364148 = w

(13) Providing laying RCC NP-3 Pipe for HPC do —

Continuation CO B 5273116 = w

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	—	h 527311620
Qty vide TMB P-6 item ⑩					
22.50 m @ h 3252.41/m				—	h 7317920
⑪ Providing laying spreading & compacting 10B4 Gr3 do.					
Qty vide TMB P-11 item ⑪					
339.17 m ³ @ h 5483.96/m ³				—	h 185999520
⑫ Construction of un Reinforcement PCC (M30) Pavement do.					
Qty vide TMB P. 12 item-8					
56.96 m ³ @ h 8728.27/m ³				—	h 49716220

				h 770345220
Add GST @ 18%.				h 138662120
Add L. cess @ 1%.				h 7703520
Add S. Fee (upto date)				h 15628620
				h 932339420
Less @ 28.10 y. below as per Agt				h 261987420
				h 670352020
Less Previous Payment R.A. bill ①				h 267655220
Net Payable Amount				h 402696820

5/ab
04/10/25
JE

Eshwar
04/10/25
AE